Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Per. Reg. No

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Medium

Page: 1

24/08/2020
Specialization

CHAVAN KOUMUDI MAKARAND MALVIKA 20801

Code

Semeste

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total C

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name

r I

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)
redits: 24 Semester Grade: F
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)

Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

2016-0161-00-060534

Int

028/050
030/050
034/050
035/050
028/050

032/050

026/050
032/050
025/050
034/050
036/050

042/050

Ext

025/050
018/050-FF
018/050-FF
035/050
025/050

029/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

053/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
070/100
053/100

061/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

053

070

053

061

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 2

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

074/100
057/100
068/100
068/100
059/100

064/100

070/100
069/100
061/100
067/100
070/100

074/100

074

057

068

068

059

064

070

069

061

067

070

074

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
JAISWAL SAKSHI SATISH MEEwA 20802 396 042 2016-0161-00-167407 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 046/050 028/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 030/050 027/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 043/050 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 033/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 034/050 025/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 034/050 030/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600 Percentage:65.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 033/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 036/050 033/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 028/050 033/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050 033/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 037/050 033/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 041/050 033/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.64 Final grade: A Grand Total:801/1200 Percentage:66.75

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 3

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

082/100
060/100
068/100
071/100
066/100

069/100

060/100
074/100
060/100
072/100
069/100

077/100

082

060

068

071

066

069

060

074

060

072

069

077

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KONDAYE SAYALI JAGANNATH RAJSHREE 20803 396 042  2019-0161-00-120634 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 048/050 034/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 029/050 031/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 035/050 033/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 036/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 030/050 036/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 038/050 031/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.93 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600 Percentage:69.33
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4  025/050 035/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 039/050 035/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 035/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 037/050 035/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 034/050 035/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050 035/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.90 Final grade: A Grand Total:828/1200 Percentage:69.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Page: 4

24/08/2020
Specialization

KORI PRIYA PREMCHAND MEETHILESH 20804 396 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:354/600
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4
*16292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:378/600
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.94 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:732/120

2016-0161-00-031716

Int

028/050
033/050
033/050
035/050
030/050

033/050

Percentage:59.00

028/050
035/050
029/050
034/050
032/050

040/050

Percentage:63.00

0 Percentage:61.00

Ext

025/050
025/050
025/050
029/050
025/050

033/050

030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050

030/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

053/100
058/100
058/100+
064/100
055/100

066/100

058/100
065/100
059/100
064/100
062/100

070/100

053

058

058

064

055

066

058

065

059

064

062

070

2016

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Women's University, Mumbai

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 5

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
069/100
068/100
075/100
062/100

080/100

063/100
070/100
062/100
070/100
072/100

075/100

069

069

068

075

062

080

063

070

062

070

072

075

A+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MANDAVKAR PRADNYA SEVANAND SUPRIYA 20805 396 042 2014-0161-00-098797 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 043/050 026/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 036/050 033/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 039/050 029/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 040/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 030/050 032/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 041/050 039/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.05 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4  028/050 035/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 035/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 027/050 035/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 035/050 035/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 037/050 035/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 035/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.96 Final grade: A Grand Total:835/1200 Percentage:69.58

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Women's University, Mumbai

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 6

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

075/100
060/100+
073/100
075/100
062/100

068/100

060/100
061/100
059/100
070/100
070/100

075/100

075

060

073

075

062

068

060

061

059

070

070

075

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PAWAR SNEHAL EASU sunrta 20806 396 042  2019-0161-00-121556 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 042/050 033/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 035/050 025/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 038/050 035/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 040/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 030/050 032/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 033/050 035/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.88 Semester Grade: A Total:413/600 Percentage:68.83
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 034/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 027/050 034/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 034/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 036/050 034/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 036/050 034/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 041/050 034/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:395/600 Percentage:65.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.73 Final grade: A Grand Total:808/1200 Percentage:67.33

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

College Centre Per. Reg. No

396 042 2019-0161-00-120665

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No
REWAGADE KRUTIKA AJAY ASMITA 20807
Code Sub Name

Semester I

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:376/600

Credit Int

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 034/050
MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 036/050
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4  033/050
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050
INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 030/050
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4  033/050

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 037/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 034/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:383/600
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.20 Final grade: A Grand Total:759/1200 Percentage:63.25

Ext

025/050
025/050
025/050
042/050
026/050

032/050

Percentage:62.67

031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050

031/050

Percentage:63.83

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Page: 7

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100
061/100+
058/100
077/100
056/100

065/100

056/100
068/100
056/100
065/100
065/100

073/100

059

061

058

077

056

065

056

068

056

065

065

073

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

College

Centre

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 8

24/08/2020
Specialization

2019-0161-00-121564

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No

SAHA SAURASREE TAPAS KANTI SAHA NAMITA SAHA 20808
Code Sub Name
Semester I

16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)

16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)

Total Credits: 24

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

Total Credits: 24

Semester Grade: F
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)

Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

Int

043/050
035/050
038/050
036/050
027/050

030/050

027/050
036/050
029/050
034/050
036/050

040/050

Ext

026/050
025/050
015/050-FF
032/050
025/050

032/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
060/100
FFF/100
068/100
052/100

062/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

069

060

068

052

062

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Women's University, Mumbai

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 9

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

080/100
067/100
065/100
075/100
062/100

058/100

071/100
071/100
066/100
071/100
074/100

074/100

080

067

065

075

062

058

071

071

066

071

074

074

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHINDE MANALT PRATAP PADAMA 20809 396 042 2019-0161-00-120626 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 047/050 033/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050 030/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 039/050 026/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 040/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 034/050 028/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 026/050 032/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.75 Semester Grade: A Total:407/600 Percentage:67.83
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 034/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 037/050 034/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 032/050 034/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 037/050 034/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 040/050 034/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 034/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.12 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:834/1200 Percentage:69.50

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

Women's University, Mumbai

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 10

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

064/100
068/100
066/100
079/100
064/100

062/100

064/100
068/100
064/100
069/100
071/100

073/100

064

068

066

079

064

062

064

068

064

069

071

073

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SINGH POOJA ANAND ANTTA 20810 396 042 2016-0161-00-167767 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 036/050 028/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 038/050 030/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 035/050 031/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 036/050 043/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 032/050 032/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 032/050 030/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:403/600 Percentage:67.17
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 030/050 034/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 034/050 034/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 030/050 034/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 035/050 034/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 037/050 034/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 039/050 034/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:409/600 Percentage:68.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.77 Final grade: A Grand Total:812/1200 Percentage:67.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Page: 11

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
063/100+
059/100
073/100
063/100

066/100

059/100
070/100
058/100
069/100
067/100

074/100

072

063

059

073

063

066

059

070

058

069

067

074

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
sancar eawoey 20811 396 042  2019-0161-00-121517 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 047/050 025/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 038/050 025/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 031/050 028/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 038/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 033/050 030/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 031/050 035/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.58 Semester Grade: A Total:396/600 Percentage:66.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 033/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 037/050 033/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 033/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 036/050 033/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 034/050 033/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 041/050 033/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:397/600 Percentage:66.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.58 Final grade: A Grand Total:793/1200 Percentage:66.08

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No

College

Centre

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 12

24/08/2020
Specialization

GUPTA KOMAL GULABCHAND BINDU 20812

Code

Semeste

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total Credits: 24

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name

r I

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)
Semester Grade: F
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)

Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

2019-0161-00-120657

Int Ext

044/050 030/050
015/050-FF NP/050
023/050-FF NP/050
035/050 037/050
026/050 026/050

034/050 026/050

027/050 NA/050-RR
029/050 NA/050-RR
025/050 NA/050-RR
032/050 NA/050-RR
035/050 NA/050-RR
040/050 NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

074/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
072/100
052/100

060/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

074

072

052

060

A+

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Page: 13

24/08/2020
Specialization

MANKAR MANALI PANDURANG MANGALA 20813 396 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.53 Semester Grade: A+ Total:452/600
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4
*16292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.37 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:884/120

2019-0161-00-120642

Int

049/050
036/050
044/050
038/050
029/050

038/050

Percentage:75.33

026/050
034/050
027/050
037/050
037/050

043/050

Percentage:72.00

0 Percentage:73.67

Ext

035/050
031/050
034/050
042/050
038/050

038/050

038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

038/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

084/100
067/100
078/100
080/100
067/100

076/100

064/100
072/100
065/100
075/100
075/100

081/100

084

067

078

080

067

076

064

072

065

075

075

081

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Women's University, Mumbai

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 14

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

075/100
063/100
066/100
071/100
061/100

062/100

068/100
068/100
059/100
067/100
066/100

075/100

075

063

066

071

061

062

068

068

059

067

066

075

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MISRA ARADHYA RAJESH RTTU 20814 396 042  2019-0161-00-121502 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 038/050 037/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 038/050 025/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 039/050 027/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 038/050 033/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 034/050 027/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 031/050 031/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4  035/050 033/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 033/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 026/050 033/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050 033/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 033/050 033/050
*16292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH) 4 042/050 033/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:403/600 Percentage:67.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.67 Final grade: A Grand Total:801/1200 Percentage:66.75

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Women's University, Mumbai

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 15

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

051/100
062/100
063/100
076/100
063/100

057/100

061/100
068/100
060/100
065/100
071/100

072/100

051

062

063

076

063

057

061

068

060

065

071

072

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATHAK KHYATI SATYENDRA RAONI 20815 396 042  2019-0161-00-121533 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 026/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050 025/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050 027/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 036/050 040/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 029/050 034/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 025/050 032/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:372/600 Percentage:62.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 030/050 031/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 037/050 031/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 029/050 031/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050 031/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 040/050 031/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 041/050 031/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:397/600 Percentage:66.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.31 Final grade: A Grand Total:769/1200 Percentage:64.08

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No

College

Centre

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 16

24/08/2020
Specialization

ROY ANWESHA AMAR SUPARNA 20816

Code

Semeste

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total Credits: 24

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

Total C.

Sub Name

r I

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)
Semester Grade: F
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)

redits: 24 Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

2019-0161-00-121541

Int

031/050
034/050
039/050
036/050
036/050

026/050

026/050
031/050
025/050
032/050
036/050

040/050

Ext

018/050-FF
026/050
030/050
035/050
025/050

026/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

FFF/100
060/100
069/100
071/100
061/100

052/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

060

069

071

061

052

2016

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

396 042 2019-0161-00-121235 1

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No

SARDA BHAKTI BADRINARAYAN SANGITA 20817

Code Sub Name

Semester I

16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)
*16203 VITAMINS (TH)
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
*16292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Credit Int

4 025/050
4 037/050
4 033/050
4 035/050
4 026/050
4 033/050
4 AB/050
4 AB/050
4 025/050
4 AB/050
4 AB/050
4 042/050

Page: 17

24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

015/050-FF FFF/100
025/050 062/100
027/050 060/100
035/050 070/100
025/050 051/100

026/050 059/100

NP/050 AB/100
NP/050 AB/100
NA/050-RR RRR/100
NP/050 AB/100
NP/050 AB/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

062

060

070

051

059

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

A+

B+

F

Result:Reserved



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No

College

Centre

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 18

24/08/2020
Specialization

SHELAR MANALI NAMDEV SUNITA 20818

Code

Semeste

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total Credits: 24

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16291

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name

r I

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)
Semester Grade: F
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH)

Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

2019-0161-00-121587

Int

025/050
029/050
034/050
035/050
026/050

026/050

025/050
025/050
025/050
028/050
029/050

040/050

Ext

012/050-FF
006/050-FF
017/050-FF
040/050
025/050

025/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
075/100
051/100

051/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

075

051

051

2016

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No

College

Centre

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Page: 19

24/08/2020
Specialization

SONAWANE RUCHA VIVEK MADHAVI 20819

Code

Semeste

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total Credits: 24

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

Total Credits: 24

Sub Name

r I

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)
Semester Grade: F
r II

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)

Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

2019-0161-00-121572

Int

025/050
027/050
036/050
030/050
030/050

031/050

033/050
026/050
025/050
032/050
035/050

042/050

Ext

014/050-FF
017/050-FF
008/050-FF
032/050
025/050

025/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
062/100
055/100

056/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

062

055

056

B+

B+

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
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24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

059/100
067/100
070/100
067/100
060/100

058/100

073/100
068/100
062/100
066/100
068/100

074/100

059

067

070

067

060

058

073

068

062

066

068

074

2016

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHAH SHREYA MAYANK SHEELA 20820 396 042  2019-0161-00-121525 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 041/050 026/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 041/050 029/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 032/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 035/050 025/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 029/050 029/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:381/600 Percentage:63.50
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 032/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 036/050 032/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 030/050 032/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050 032/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 036/050 032/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050 032/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.58 Final grade: A Grand Total:792/1200 Percentage:66.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
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24/08/2020
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

059/100
059/100
061/100
072/100
059/100

065/100

059/100
066/100
060/100
065/100
063/100

071/100

059

059

061

072

059

065

059

066

060

065

063

071

2016

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
VAISH KHUSHEU DHARMENDRA GEETA 20821 396 042  2016-0161-00-032027 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 035/050 037/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 033/050 026/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 035/050 030/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:375/600 Percentage:62.50
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 031/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 031/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 029/050 031/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050 031/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 032/050 031/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 031/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600 Percentage:64.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.29 Final grade: A Grand Total:759/1200 Percentage:63.25

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass






